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Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 18 clubs)
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name State country flag available
Д-АТЛЕТ ЛЬВІВ 1
Д-АТЛЕТ ЛФКС ЛЬВІВ 1
ДИНАМО ОКІІП ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 2
ДИНАМО ЦОП МИКОЛАЇВ 1
ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ КИЇВ 4
АРМІЄЦЬ КИЇВ 9
ДЮСШ ДЕМ'ЯНЮКА ЛЬВІВ 3
ЗСУ АРМІЄЦЬ КИЇВ 3
ЗСУ КМШВСМ КИЇВ 2
ОКДЮСШ Д ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 2
ОКДЮСШ Д ШВСМ ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 1
МОН ОКІІП КИЇВ 3
МФКФК ДИНАМО МИКОЛАЇВ 4
СДЮСШОР ДИНАМО МИКОЛАЇВ 4
СПАРТАК МИКОЛАЇВ 2
ШВСМ Д ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 3
ШВСМ Д ОКІІП ЗАКАРПАТТЯ 1
ШВСМ ДИНАМО МИКОЛАЇВ 1
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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 47 fencers)
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ranking number name and first name club flag
1 1 ЧЕНЦОВА Катерина ЗСУ К
2 2 ТАРАНЕНКО Анна ЗСУ А
3 3 ПОЛОЗЮК Аліна СДЮС
4 4 БУДЕНКО Катерина ДИНА
5 5 БУДЕНКО Олександ ДИНА
6 6 СОПІТ Ольга ЗСУ А
7 7 ПЕТРОВА Крістіна ЗСУ К
8 8 МИРОНЮК Дарія ЗСУ А
9 9 РАПИНЕЦЬ Аліна ШВС

10 10 ЄРОФЄЄНКО Анаста СПАР
11 11 САДІЙ Анастасія АРМІЄ
12 12 КУЛІК Христина МФКФ
13 13 КРИВОНОС Марія ОКДЮ
14 14 СИЗАРЕВА Марія СДЮС
15 15 СОПІТ Світлана АРМІЄ
16 16 МОРГУН Надія ДИНА
17 18 ШЕЛУХІНА Катерин ДИНА
18 19 ГОРПЕНЧЕНКО Вікт АРМІЄ
19 20 КОВАЛЬ Наталія ШВС
20 21 КУРИШКО Крістіна ШВС
21 22 КАЛКУТІНА Ольга МФКФ
22 23 ЦИМБОЛИНЕЦЬ Ан ШВС
23 24 ЗИРЯНОВА Ірина МОН 
23 24 МАКСИМОВА Майа ШВС
25 26 ТВАРДОВСЬКА Анн МОН 
26 27 МИХАЛЬОВА Мари МОН 
27 28 ЧИЖИКОВА Єлизав АРМІЄ
28 29 КОРЛАТ Ніколета СДЮС
29 31 ОРЛОВА Софія МФКФ
30 32 БЛОХІНА Анастасія ОКДЮ
31 36 ОСАДЧА Аліна СПАР
32 37 ЗЛА Анастасія ДИНА
33 38 СЕМЕНОВА Валерія СДЮС
34 40 ШЕРЕМЕТ Марина Д-АТЛ
35 41 СТЕПОВИК Мілана АРМІЄ
36 43 ТИМЧЕНКО Юлія ОКДЮ
37 44 НАГРАБОВА Марія АРМІЄ
38 45 ДЕРМЕНЖИ Валент АРМІЄ
39 51 БОГДАН Єлизавета АРМІЄ
40 53 ЛИЗАК Євгенія АРМІЄ
41 54 ПАВЛЕНКО Марія ДИНА
42 57 БОБРОВА Анастасія ДИНА
43 61 КЛЕМКО Софія ДЮС

44 63 БЕНЦАК Анна Д-АТЛ
45 ПРОНЬ Кіра МФКФ
45 УРАЛОВА Аріна ДЮС
45 ШЕПХАРД Ніколь ДЮС
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Overall number of participants: 47
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 30
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Formula of the competition

page 1/1

46 fencers

1 poules: round

46 fencers
7 poules (4 poules of 7, 3 poules of 6)
Separation by : clubs
32 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 32 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poules, round No 1

page 1/2

Poule No 1
V/M ind. HSrank

ЧЕНЦОВА Катерина ЗСУ КМШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
СИЗАРЕВА Марія СДЮСШ  2  4  V  V  V  V 0.667 11 26 2
БЛОХІНА Анастасія ОКДЮС  1  V  V  4  V  V 0.667 3 25 4
БЕНЦАК Анна Д-АТЛЕТ  0  1  0  0  2  4 0.000 -23 7 7
СОПІТ Світлана АРМІЄЦЬ  4  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 9 26 3
ОРЛОВА Софія МФКФК  0  2  4  V  1  2 0.167 -13 14 6
КЛЕМКО Софія ДЮСШ Д  0  0  4  V  2  V 0.333 -10 16 5

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HSrank

КОРЛАТ Ніколета СДЮСШ  1  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 26 3
ЧИЖИКОВА Єлизавет АРМІЄЦЬ  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 14 29 2
КРИВОНОС Марія ОКДЮС  1  3  1  V  V  1 0.333 -8 16 5
ТАРАНЕНКО Анна ЗСУ АРМІ  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 29 1
ПАВЛЕНКО Марія ДИНАМО  1  3  1  1  0  1 0.000 -23 7 7
ПРОНЬ Кіра МФКФК  1  3  3  0  V  4 0.167 -9 16 6
МОРГУН Надія ДИНАМІВ  4  0  V  2  V  V 0.500 0 21 4

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HSrank

КУЛІК Христина МФКФК  3  2  V  1  V  V 0.500 6 21 4
МИХАЛЬОВА Марина МОН ОКІІ V4  0  V  2  V  V 0.667 -1 21 3
ШЕЛУХІНА Катерина ДИНАМО  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 15 28 2
УРАЛОВА Аріна ДЮСШ Д  1  3  1  0  3  2 0.000 -20 10 7
ПОЛОЗЮК Аліна СДЮСШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
ОСАДЧА Аліна СПАРТАК  0  4  2  V  0  0 0.167 -17 11 6
ДЕРМЕНЖИ Валентин АРМІЄЦЬ  0  2  3  V  2  V 0.333 -5 17 5

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HSrank

ЛИЗАК Євгенія АРМІЄЦЬ  2  1  0  2  3  2 0.000 -20 10 7
ШЕПХАРД Ніколь ДЮСШ Д  V  1  1  0  1  1 0.167 -18 9 6
КОВАЛЬ Наталія ШВСМ Д  V  V  1  V  3  V 0.667 4 24 4
САДІЙ Анастасія АРМІЄЦЬ  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 19 28 1
БУДЕНКО Катерина ДИНАМІВ  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 16 29 2
СЕМЕНОВА Валерія СДЮСШ  V  V  V  1  2  V 0.667 5 23 3
ТВАРДОВСЬКА Анна МОН ОКІІ  V  V  4  1  1  1 0.333 -6 17 5

Poule No 5
V/M ind. HSrank

БОГДАН Єлизавета АРМІЄЦЬ  V  3  V  V  0 0.600 -1 18 4
ГОРПЕНЧЕНКО Вікто АРМІЄЦЬ  4  2  3  0  4 0.000 -12 13 6
ЦИМБОЛИНЕЦЬ Анге ШВСМ Д  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 10 23 1
ШЕРЕМЕТ Марина Д-АТЛЕТ  3  V  0  1  1 0.200 -13 10 5
БУДЕНКО Олександра ДИНАМІВ  2  V  V  V  4 0.600 7 21 3
ЄРОФЄЄНКО Анастас СПАРТАК  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 9 23 2
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 6
V/M ind. HSrank

РАПИНЕЦЬ Аліна ШВСМ Д  3  2  V  V  V  X 0.600 2 20 4
ЗЛА Анастасія ДИНАМІВ  V  V  V  V  1  X 0.800 8 21 2
КАЛКУТІНА Ольга МФКФК  V  3  V V4 3  X 0.600 7 20 3
НАГРАБОВА Марія АРМІЄЦЬ  2  1  1  V  2  X 0.200 -13 11 5
МАКСИМОВА Майа ШВСМ Д  2  1  0  4  0  X 0.000 -17 7 6
СОПІТ Ольга ЗСУ АРМІ  4  V  V  V  V  X 0.800 13 24 1
БОБРОВА Анастасія ДИНАМО  A  A  A  A  A  A DNF

Poule No 7
V/M ind. HSrank

СТЕПОВИК Мілана АРМІЄЦЬ  1  4 V4  1  V 0.400 -7 15 4
ПЕТРОВА Крістіна ЗСУ КМШ  V  0  V  2  V 0.600 1 17 3
МИРОНЮК Дарія ЗСУ АРМІ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
ТИМЧЕНКО Юлія ОКДЮС  3  1  1  3  4 0.000 -12 12 6
КУРИШКО Крістіна ШВСМ Д  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 8 22 2
ЗИРЯНОВА Ірина МОН ОКІІ  4  4  0  V  3 0.200 -8 16 5
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Чемпіонат України з фехтування
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 47 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group
1 ЧЕНЦОВА Катери ЗСУ К 1.000 23 30 qualifier
2 ПОЛОЗЮК Аліна СДЮС 1.000 22 30 qualifier
3 МИРОНЮК Дарія ЗСУ А 1.000 18 25 qualifier
4 САДІЙ Анастасія АРМІЄ 0.833 19 28 qualifier
5 БУДЕНКО Катери ДИНА 0.833 16 29 qualifier
5 ТАРАНЕНКО Анн ЗСУ А 0.833 16 29 qualifier
7 ШЕЛУХІНА Катер ДИНА 0.833 15 28 qualifier
8 ЧИЖИКОВА Єлиз АРМІЄ 0.833 14 29 qualifier
9 КОРЛАТ Ніколета СДЮС 0.833 10 26 qualifier

10 СОПІТ Ольга ЗСУ А 0.800 13 24 qualifier
11 ЦИМБОЛИНЕЦЬ ШВС 0.800 10 23 qualifier
12 ЄРОФЄЄНКО Ана СПАР 0.800 9 23 qualifier
13 КУРИШКО Крісті ШВС 0.800 8 22 qualifier
14 ЗЛА Анастасія ДИНА 0.800 8 21 qualifier
15 СИЗАРЕВА Марія СДЮС 0.667 11 26 qualifier
16 СОПІТ Світлана АРМІЄ 0.667 9 26 qualifier
17 СЕМЕНОВА Валер СДЮС 0.667 5 23 qualifier
18 КОВАЛЬ Наталія ШВС 0.667 4 24 qualifier
19 БЛОХІНА Анастас ОКДЮ 0.667 3 25 qualifier
20 МИХАЛЬОВА Ма МОН 0.667 -1 21 qualifier
21 БУДЕНКО Олекса ДИНА 0.600 7 21 qualifier
22 КАЛКУТІНА Ольг МФКФ 0.600 7 20 qualifier
23 РАПИНЕЦЬ Аліна ШВС 0.600 2 20 qualifier
24 ПЕТРОВА Крістін ЗСУ К 0.600 1 17 qualifier
25 БОГДАН Єлизавет АРМІЄ 0.600 -1 18 qualifier
26 КУЛІК Христина МФКФ 0.500 6 21 qualifier
27 МОРГУН Надія ДИНА 0.500 0 21 qualifier
28 СТЕПОВИК Мілан АРМІЄ 0.400 -7 15 qualifier
29 ДЕРМЕНЖИ Вале АРМІЄ 0.333 -5 17 qualifier
30 ТВАРДОВСЬКА А МОН 0.333 -6 17 qualifier
31 КРИВОНОС Марія ОКДЮ 0.333 -8 16 qualifier
32 КЛЕМКО Софія ДЮС 0.333 -10 16 qualifier
33 ЗИРЯНОВА Ірина МОН 0.200 -8 16 eliminated
34 НАГРАБОВА Марі АРМІЄ 0.200 -13 11 eliminated
35 ШЕРЕМЕТ Марин Д-АТЛ 0.200 -13 10 eliminated
36 ПРОНЬ Кіра МФКФ 0.167 -9 16 eliminated
37 ОРЛОВА Софія МФКФ 0.167 -13 14 eliminated
38 ОСАДЧА Аліна СПАР 0.167 -17 11 eliminated
39 ШЕПХАРД Ніколь ДЮС 0.167 -18 9 eliminated
40 ГОРПЕНЧЕНКО В АРМІЄ 0.000 -12 13 eliminated
41 ТИМЧЕНКО Юлія ОКДЮ 0.000 -12 12 eliminated
42 МАКСИМОВА Ма ШВС 0.000 -17 7 eliminated
43 ЛИЗАК Євгенія АРМІЄ 0.000 -20 10 eliminated
43 УРАЛОВА Аріна ДЮС 0.000 -20 10 eliminated
45 БЕНЦАК Анна Д-АТЛ 0.000 -23 7 eliminated
45 ПАВЛЕНКО Марія ДИНА 0.000 -23 7 eliminated

БОБРОВА Анастас ДИНА dnf DNF
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Чемпіонат України з фехтування
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 32 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group
1 ЧЕНЦОВА Катери ЗСУ К 1.000 23 30 qualifier
2 ПОЛОЗЮК Аліна СДЮС 1.000 22 30 qualifier
3 МИРОНЮК Дарія ЗСУ А 1.000 18 25 qualifier
4 САДІЙ Анастасія АРМІЄ 0.833 19 28 qualifier
5 БУДЕНКО Катери ДИНА 0.833 16 29 qualifier
5 ТАРАНЕНКО Анн ЗСУ А 0.833 16 29 qualifier
7 ШЕЛУХІНА Катер ДИНА 0.833 15 28 qualifier
8 ЧИЖИКОВА Єлиз АРМІЄ 0.833 14 29 qualifier
9 КОРЛАТ Ніколета СДЮС 0.833 10 26 qualifier

10 СОПІТ Ольга ЗСУ А 0.800 13 24 qualifier
11 ЦИМБОЛИНЕЦЬ ШВС 0.800 10 23 qualifier
12 ЄРОФЄЄНКО Ана СПАР 0.800 9 23 qualifier
13 КУРИШКО Крісті ШВС 0.800 8 22 qualifier
14 ЗЛА Анастасія ДИНА 0.800 8 21 qualifier
15 СИЗАРЕВА Марія СДЮС 0.667 11 26 qualifier
16 СОПІТ Світлана АРМІЄ 0.667 9 26 qualifier
17 СЕМЕНОВА Валер СДЮС 0.667 5 23 qualifier
18 КОВАЛЬ Наталія ШВС 0.667 4 24 qualifier
19 БЛОХІНА Анастас ОКДЮ 0.667 3 25 qualifier
20 МИХАЛЬОВА Ма МОН 0.667 -1 21 qualifier
21 БУДЕНКО Олекса ДИНА 0.600 7 21 qualifier
22 КАЛКУТІНА Ольг МФКФ 0.600 7 20 qualifier
23 РАПИНЕЦЬ Аліна ШВС 0.600 2 20 qualifier
24 ПЕТРОВА Крістін ЗСУ К 0.600 1 17 qualifier
25 БОГДАН Єлизавет АРМІЄ 0.600 -1 18 qualifier
26 КУЛІК Христина МФКФ 0.500 6 21 qualifier
27 МОРГУН Надія ДИНА 0.500 0 21 qualifier
28 СТЕПОВИК Мілан АРМІЄ 0.400 -7 15 qualifier
29 ДЕРМЕНЖИ Вале АРМІЄ 0.333 -5 17 qualifier
30 ТВАРДОВСЬКА А МОН 0.333 -6 17 qualifier
31 КРИВОНОС Марія ОКДЮ 0.333 -8 16 qualifier
32 КЛЕМКО Софія ДЮС 0.333 -10 16 qualifier
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1 ЧЕНЦОВА Катерина ЗСУ КМШВСМ

Tableau of 16

16 СОПІТ Світлана АРМІЄЦЬ 15/6

9 ПЕТРОВА Крістіна ЗСУ КМШВСМ

8 ЧИЖИКОВА Єлизав АРМІЄЦЬ 15/12

5 БУДЕНКО Катерина ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ

12 БУДЕНКО Олександ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 15/11

13 КУРИШКО Крістіна ШВСМ Д

4 САДІЙ Анастасія АРМІЄЦЬ 15/4

3 МИРОНЮК Дарія ЗСУ АРМІЄЦЬ

14 ЗЛА Анастасія ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ 15/4

11 КАЛКУТІНА Ольга МФКФК ДИНАМО

6 ТАРАНЕНКО Анна ЗСУ АРМІЄЦЬ 15/6

7 КУЛІК Христина МФКФК ДИНАМО

10 СОПІТ Ольга ЗСУ АРМІЄЦЬ 15/7

15 КОВАЛЬ Наталія ШВСМ ДИНАМО

2 ПОЛОЗЮК Аліна СДЮСШОР ДИНАМО ЦОП 15/6

ЧЕНЦОВА Катерина

Tableau of 8

ПЕТРОВА Крістіна
15/7

БУДЕНКО Олександ

САДІЙ Анастасія
14/11

МИРОНЮК Дарія

ТАРАНЕНКО Анна
15/12

СОПІТ Ольга

ПОЛОЗЮК Аліна
15/7

ЧЕНЦОВА Катерина

Semi-finals

БУДЕНКО Олександ

15/11

ТАРАНЕНКО Анна

ПОЛОЗЮК Аліна

15/7

ЧЕНЦОВА Катерина

Final

ПОЛОЗЮК Аліна

15/12
ЧЕНЦОВА Катерина
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page 1/1

1 ЧЕНЦОВА Катерина ЗСУ К

Tableau of 8

8 ПЕТРОВА Крістіна ЗСУ К 15/7

5 БУДЕНКО Олександ ДИНА

4 САДІЙ Анастасія АРМІЄ 14/11

3 МИРОНЮК Дарія ЗСУ АР

6 ТАРАНЕНКО Анна ЗСУ АР 15/12

7 СОПІТ Ольга ЗСУ АР

2 ПОЛОЗЮК Аліна СДЮС 15/7

ЧЕНЦОВА Катерина

Semi-finals

БУДЕНКО Олександ
15/11

ТАРАНЕНКО Анна

ПОЛОЗЮК Аліна
15/7

ЧЕНЦОВА Катерина

Final

ПОЛОЗЮК Аліна

15/12
ЧЕНЦОВА Катерина
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 47 fencers)

page 1/1

ra name and first name d.o.b. lic. State club FIE licence
1 ЧЕНЦОВА Катерина 1990 МСМ КИЇВ ЗСУ КМШВСМ Бризгалов О.О.
2 ПОЛОЗЮК Аліна 2002 МСУ МИКО СДЮСШОР ДИНАМО Ц бригада СДЮСШОР
3 БУДЕНКО Олександ 2000 МСУ КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ бригада
3 ТАРАНЕНКО Анна 2000 МСМ КИЇВ ЗСУ АРМІЄЦЬ Миронюк А.М., Томчук Д.В.
5 МИРОНЮК Дарія 2001 МСМ КИЇВ ЗСУ АРМІЄЦЬ Миронюк А.В., Миронюк Д.О.
6 САДІЙ Анастасія 2001 МСУ КИЇВ АРМІЄЦЬ бригада ЦСК
7 СОПІТ Ольга 2003 МСУ КИЇВ ЗСУ АРМІЄЦЬ Миронюк А.В., Миронюк Д.О.
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11 КУРИШКО Крістіна 1995 МСУ ЗАКАР ШВСМ Д Рапинець О.М.
12 ЗЛА Анастасія 1998 МСУ КИЇВ ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ бригада
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